
Annexure-8

Name of the corporate debtor: Jindal Medicot Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 03rd March 2020 

List of creditors as
on: 10th Dec 2021

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl. Amount of

No. Amou

nt 

covere

d by 

securit

y

Amount 

covered 

by 

guara

claim not ad- 

mitted

1
Kaka Ram Babu Ram 

Aggarwal 
30-07-2021             6,02,290              6,02,290 Unsecured           -                -   No Nil                  -                    -                           -                            -   NA

2 Om Logistics Limited 12-07-2021             2,41,804                         -   Unsecured

          -                -   

No Nil                  -                    -                2,41,804                          -   

The claim was rejected due to time 

barred. 

3

Flume Petrochems P 

Ltd (Earlier known as 

Universal Trading 

Company 

04-09-2021           26,44,841                         -   Unsecured

          -                -   

No Nil                  -                    -                           -           26,44,841.00 

Originally claim was received on 

04/09/2021. The last purchase from the 

entity was made on 06/08/2018, 

additional information has been sought 

from the creditorm which is pending. 

4
Tex Fab Industries P 

Ltd
10-11-2021           11,28,043                         -   Unsecured

          -                -   

No Nil                  -                    -           11,28,043.00 

The Account statement was received on 

10-11-2021 without FORM B, which 

has been sought from the creditor and is 

pending.  There is a substantial delay in 

submission of claim by the entity.  

5 Kumar Chemicals 14-09-2021           15,30,976            15,30,976 Unsecured

          -                -   

No Nil                  -                    -                           -                            -   

The account statement was received on 

14-09-2021 without FORM B, the claim 

in correct format was received on 

10/12/2021

Total 61,47,954     21,33,266      -      -        -            -            2,41,804        37,72,884       

Name of cre

ditor

Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount 

of contin- 

gent 

claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set-off

(There was a stay on public announcement by Hon'ble NCLAT, which was dismissed on 08th April 2021) 

Public Announcement was made on 10th April 2021)

Remarks, if any

Date of 

receipt

Amou nt clai

med

Amou nt of 

cl aim ad 

mitted

Natur e

of cl aim

Whethe

r 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC

Amount of 

claim under 

verifica- tion


